
+

+ +

+

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Millbury $174,999 Sunday 2 to 4 28461 Oak 3 brm, full basement, 24x23 family rm addition, 2.5 car, pool, patio, brand news The Danberry Co., Realtors Bob McIntosh 419-693-7383 
Metamora $169,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5855 State Hwy 120 Updated 3 brm, 2 bath on 2 acres, patio, orchard, pond DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jen Worline 419-266-2522 
Maumee $129,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 222 W. John Historic Maumee, won't last at this price! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mari Armstrong 567-343-3345 
Maumee $179,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 423 W. John 4 brms, 2.5 baths, all the extras! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Roger Davidson 419-787-5913 
Maumee $134,900 Sun 2-4 pm 1772 Parkway N  4 bedroom, family room w/fireplace, home warranty Sulphur Springs Realty Michele McGivern 419-206-0548 
Maumee $334,900 Sun 3/21/10, 2-4 pm 3055 Indian Wells Ct. 43537 Quarry, 4 brm, 3 car, vaulted great rm, cul-de-sac The Danberry Co., Realtors Randy Anderson 419-350-1477 
Maumee $120,000 Sun. 2-4 pm 1100 Birch Mint, neutral, 3 brm, updated kitchen/bath, newer roof, windows, furnace, c/a Re/Max Preferred Judy Kasper 419-360-5839 
Maumee $179,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 417 Kent Ct. 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath w/basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Andy Pollock 419-467-1309 
Maumee $419,500 Sun 1:00-4:00 3554 Deer Creek 1st "open house", mint condition! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 
Maumee $239,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 7066 Sandy Springs Immaculate home, great layout RE/MAX Preferred Associates Kevin Welch 419-345-6389 
Maumee $879,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3043 Deep Water Lane Price reduced! Greycliffe at the Quarry on the Rim! Water views from most rms! Sulphur Springs Realty Betty J. Lazzaro 419-666-8606 
Maumee $139,900 Sunday Noon-3 pm 6436 Millbrook Across from park! Family rm w/fireplace, updated baths, new roof & windows Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223 
Holland $259,900 1:00-2:30 682 Whisperlake 4 brm, 2.5 bath, great two story home! Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
Heatherdowns $139,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1830 Lynbrook-1st open! Fantastic yard, pan FR, updated kitchen, clean! Welles Bowen Realtors Judy Dessum 419-350-7211 
Franklin Park $99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 pm 4125 Regis All brick 3 brm, Washington Local schools, newer furnace, a/c, lg family rm Re/Max Preferred Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 
Franklin Park $129,900 Sun 3/21/10, 2:00-4:00 pm 4434 Luann New throughout, off Monroe Loss Realty Group Jim McGowan 419-654-4343 
Franklin Park $99,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3542 McGregor 3 brm brick ranch, crawl, 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Porter 419-262-3966 
Erie, MI $184,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3711 Bay Road 3 brms, 2 full baths, 4-season sunroom w/7 person hot tub, 1100 sf, w/lg yard Preferred Associates Linda Parker/Cassie Whaley 419-509-4944 
East Toledo  Sunday 2 to 4 431 N. Wheeling 2 possible 3 brm, large eat-in kitchen w/appliances The Danberry Co., Realtors Lila Csortos 419-360-3776 
Curtice $89,900 Sunday 3/21, 2-4 pm 220 North St. 3 brm country ranch on 1.4 acres Re/Max Masters George Goodrich 419-304-5060 
Crossgates $152,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3713 Dewlawn Dr. Updated 4 brms, cul-de-sac, beautiful yard, NICE DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
Bowling Green $399,000 Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 17716 W. River Road Scenic riverfront home, 4 brms, 3 baths, updates, approx 3100 sf, finished bsmt Sulphur Springs Realty Lill Frayer ABR, CRS 419-349-1622 
Bedford $299,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2851 Temperance 3 brm, 3 bath on 5 acres w/pond Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Sarah Van Dyke 419-392-6929 
Bedford $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 7288 Cinden Dr. 4 brm, 2 story Decker built, wrap-around porch Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. John Decker 419-944-7278 
Bedford $179,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2076 Briarwood 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1 owner home! Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Tiffany Snyder 419-509-9132 
Bedford, MI $194,900 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 7499 Canterbury 3 brm, brick ranch, lge. yard, open floor plan  By Owner 419-297-6456 
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